09.12.76. Val d’Isere

course name: O-K
course length: 1150
vertical drop: 320 m
number of gates: 53
started: 95

finished: 82

. Abbi Fisher
. Annemarie Proell

. Kathy Kreiner

. Perrine Pelen
Monika Kaserer
. Cindy Nelson

. Lea Soeclkner

N I N N O N

10. Becky Dorsey
11. Hanni Wenzel
12. Ursula Konzett

13. Danielle Debernard

14. Fabienne Serrat
15. Evi Mittermaier

16. Marie-Theres Nadig

17. Patricia Emonet
18. Maria Schlechter

19. Martina Ellmer
20. Claudia Giordani
21. Wilma Gatta

22. Lindy Cochran
23. Martine Liouche
24. Christa Kinshofer

25. Vicki Fleckenstein

26. Elena Matous

. Lise-Marie Morerod

. Bernadette Zurbriggen

SUI

USA
AUT
SUI

CND
FRA
AUT
USA
AUT

USA
LIE
LIE
FRA
FRA
FRG
SUI
FRA
AUT

AUT
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
FRG
USA
ITA

Giant Slalom, women

1.16.91
1.17.10
1.17.29
1.17.64
1.17.96
1.17.97
1.18.05
1.18.07
1.18.09

1.18.47
1.18.71
1.18.88
1.19.03
1.19.04
1.19.05
1.19.09
1.19.23
1.19.27

1.19.71
1.19.75
1.19.91
1.20.02
1.20.07
1.20.21
1.20.25

(9
(D
(7
(24)
( 6)
(40)
(14)
(2)
(23)

(39)
(12)
(27)
(4
(5)
(8
(10)
(3)
(18)

(15)
(13)
(20)
(11)
(50)
(47)
(28)
(25)



and Dagmar Kuzmanova
28. Gerlinde Strixner
29. Joanna Wilson

30. Jolanda Plank

and Christa Zechmeister
32. Sonya Kuzmanova
33. Susan Patterson

34. Armelle Pertuisset
35. Monika Binder

36. Agnes Vivet-Gross
and Monika Berwein
38. Gaby Hauser

39. Muriele Mandrillon
40. Laura Motta

41. Christine Cooper
42. Gill Wahlquist

43. Brigitte Briand

44. Martine Couttet

and Brigitte Totschnigg-Habersatter

46. Jamie Kurlander
47. Pamela Behr
48. Helene Allard
49. Wanda Bieler
50. Heidi Wiesler

51. Regine Moesenlechner

and Karen Cloutier

53. Maddalena Silvestri
54. Rose-Marie Enz

55. Marta Pieton

56. Marianne Zechmeister

57. Brigitte Sirch

58. Kaethi Braun

59. Jana Soltysova

60. Asa Rindefalk

61. Sigrid Totschnigg
62. Bente Dalum

63. Marianne Naepflin
64. Monika Bader

65. Mariola Michalska
66. Karin Sundberg
67. Susan Aslett

68. Brigitte Glur

69. Giuliana Campiglia
70. Valentine Iliffe
71. Jane Tidball

72. Jana Harvanova

TCH
AUT
CND
ITA
FRG
TCH
USA
FRA
SUI
FRA
FRG
AUT
FRA
ITA
USA
SWE
SUI
FRA
AUT
USA
FRG
FRA
ITA
FRG
FRG
CND
ITA
SUI
POL
FRG
FRG
SUI
TCH
SWE
AUT
NOR
SUI
FRG
POL
SWE
CND
SUI
ITA
GBR
CND
TCH

1.20.27
1.20.36
1.20.40

1.20.55
1.20.62
1.20.66
1.20.69
1.20.75

1.20.84
1.20.91
1.20.98
1.21.05
1.21.15
1.21.20
1.21.32

1.21.36
1.21.50
1.21.54
1.21.58
1.21.64
1.21.65

1.21.74
1.21.83
1.21.86
1.21.87
1.22.03
1.22.05
1.22.08
1.22.19
1.22.48
1.22.64
1.22.74
1.22.85
1.22.88
1.23.07
1.23.27
1.23.55
1.23.70
1.23.95
1.23.98
1.24.03
1.24.06

(17)
(39)
(62)
(38)
(30)
(42)
(44)
(29)
(48)
(26)
(22)
(35)
1)
(46)
(36)
(70!
(73!
(33)
(19)
(16)
€2y
(52)
(54)
(51)
(71)
(45)
(34)
(81)
(58)
(35)
(41)
(72)
(56)
(77)
(83)
(49)
(61)
(66)
(67)
(57)
(64)
(33)
(89)
(68)
(69)
(82)



73. Kerstin Hansson
74. Olga Charvatova

75. Jana Zemanova
76. Doris de Agostini
77. Polona Oblak

78. Lucy Holmes

79. Pia Gustafsson
80. Ewa Grabowska
81. Paula Valachova
82. Linda Esser

DNS:

DNF:

W N =

03NN K

Loni Klettl
Keiko Kojima
Miyuki Katagiri

Thea Gamper
Michaela Schaffner
Jeanette Zanier
Susan Clifford
Vanita Haining
Manja Koklic
Joanne Henke
Ildiko Apjok

Eniko Koevari
Katarina Zibrinova

. Abbi Fisher
. Annemarie Proell-Moser
. Lise-Marie Morerod

. Hanni Wenzel

. Monika Kaserer

. Cindy Nelson

. Perrine Pelen

. Bernadette Zurbriggen

CND
JAP
JAP

ITA

AUT
CND
CND
CND
YUG
AUS
HUN
HUN
TCH

USA
AUT
SUI

LIE
AUT
USA
FRA
SUI

SWE
TCH

TCH
SUI
YUG
GBR
SWE
POL
TCH
NED

(79)
(84)
(90)

(32)
(37)
(63)
(74)
(75)
(87)
oD
(92)
(94)
(95)

1.24.11
1.24.40

1.24.86
1.24.91
1.25.14
1.25.30
1.25.68
1.26.07
1.26.35
1.28.65

split-time:

48.70
48.76
48.78

49.18
49.33
49.43
49.50
49.57

(85)
(80)

(60)
(43)
(93)
(78)
(65)
(92)
(88)
(86)



